TSSC002.00(Ferrules-Insulated)
Model No.
Applicable wire
Style Colour Code
Dimensions (mm)
mm2 AWG L1 L2 D1 S1 D2
FWE0.25-6 0.25 24 II Violet 11 6 0.8 0.15 1.9
FTR0.5-8 0.50 20 II White 14 8 1 0.15 2.6
FTR0.75-8 # 0.75 18 I Light Blue 14 8 1.2 0.15 3.2
FTR1.0-8 # 1.00 18 I Red 14 8 1.4 0.15 3.4
FTR1.5-8 # 1.50 16 I Black 14 8 1.7 0.15 3.8
FWE2.5-8 2.50 14 I Grey 14 8 2.2 0.15 4.2
FWE4-10 4.00 12 I Orange 17 10 2.8 0.2 4.8
FWE6-12 6.00 10 I Green 20 12 3.5 0.2 6.3
FWE10-12 10.0 8 I Brown 22 12 4.5 0.2 7.6
FWE16-12 16.0 6 II White 24 12 5.8 0.2 8.8
FWE25-16 25.0 4 I Black 30 16 7.3 0.2 11.2
FWE35-16 35.0 2 I Red 30 16 8.3 0.2 12.7
FWE50-20 50.0 1 I Blue 36 20 10.3 0.3 15
Model No.
Applicable Wire
Style Colour Code
Dimensions
mm2 AWG L1 L2 D1 S1 D2
GWE0.25-6 0.25 24 II Light Blue 11 6 0.8 0.15 1.9
GTR0.5-8 0.50 20 II Orange 14 8 1 0.15 2.6
GTR0.75-8 # 0.75 18 I White 14 8 1.2 0.15 3.2
GTR1.0-8 # 1.00 18 I Yellow 14 8 1.4 0.15 3.4
GTR1.5-8 # 1.50 16 I Red 14 8 1.7 0.15 3.8
GWE2.5-8 2.50 14 I Blue 14 8 2.2 0.15 4.2
GWE4-10 4.00 12 I Grey 17 10 2.8 0.2 4.8
GWE6-12 6.00 10 I Black 20 12 3.5 0.2 6.3
GWE10-12 10.0 8 I Ivory 22 12 4.5 0.2 7.6
GWE16-12 16.0 6 II Green 24 12 5.8 0.2 8.8
GWE25-16 25.0 4 I Brown 30 16 7.3 0.2 11.2
GWE35-16 35.0 2 I Beige 30 16 8.3 0.2 12.7
GWE50-20 50.0 1 I Olive 36 20 10.3 0.3 15
Ferrules INSULATED (INDUSTRIAL STANDARD)
DIN 46228, part 4, except #
French Code <Polypropylene insulated and tin-plated electrolytic copper>
DIN 46228, part 4, except #